7 Society
20 25
CATTLE BARON'S BALL
ALL CYLINDERS
CONVERSION SECTION

2025 CO-CHAIRS COURTNEY DERDERIAN & NINA SACHSE

PRESENTED BY

TEXASTONCOLOGY

		I wish to be listed as Anonymous	
izing letter.			
Name of Contact Person Contact Email Address			
Office Phone Home/Cell Phone			
Date	Cattle Baron's Ball Solicitor	Phone Number	
	izing letter. Cor	Contact Email Address	

AUCTION DONOR INFORMATION

O GIFT CERTIFICATE: Enclosed_____ CBB to create_____ Donor will deliver by_

EVENT DETAILS

OCTOBER 25, 2025

SOUTHFORK RANCH

(Artwork/Clothing)

O ITEM: Item Size_____ Enclosed_____ CBB to pick up*_____ Donor will deliver by__

*For larger and heavier items, please tape a picture of the item to the box, so the item is easily identified for pick up.

If this donation is multiple items, do you want the items O Packaged together OR O Offered separately

Retail Value \$_____ (Retail value is required for tax purposes.)

Cattle Baron's Ball (CBB) reserves the right to edit donation descriptions. All restrictions or limitations on donations must be disclosed. Unless otherwise noted, default expiration is October 25, 2026. CBB reserves the right to remove any donated item from the auction or to group the donation(s) with other items, as necessary. The retail value assigned to the donated item(s) must be accurate and assigned by the contributor. The retail value must be stated separately on the contract for each individual item donated. All contracts must be received by Tuesday, July 1, 2025, to be featured in the Cattle Baron's Ball Auction Preview.

Donations valued At \$1,000+ will be Included in the Auction preview.

ARTWORK / LOGO

ARTWORK IS DUE BY TUESDAY, JULY 1, 2025.

Please select one option below:

- Item image to be provided via email to cattlebaronsdallas@cancer.org. Acceptable image formats are .png and .jpg (minimum size 1000x1000 px).
- Logo to be provided via email to cattlebaronsdallas@cancer.org. Acceptable logo file formats are .png and .jpg.
- O Use existing artwork from the 2024 Cattle Baron's Ball.
- Please have item photographed by the CBB photographer. Item(s) must be received by the CBB office no later than Tuesday, July 1, 2025, to be photographed by CBB office.
- ALL BIDDING INFORMATION IS CONFIDENTIAL. CATTLE BARON'S BALL WILL NOT RELEASE WINNING BID AMOUNT OR WINNER'S NAME.

THE CATTLE BARON'S BALL COMMITTEE SINCERELY THANKS YOU FOR JOINING US IN OUR PURSUIT OF A CURE FOR CANCER.



3838 oak lawn avenue | suite 820 | dallas, texas 75219 214.443.9222 | cattlebaronsdallas@cancer.org CATTLEBARONSBALL.COM





RAISED BY DALLAS CATTLE BARON'S BALL FOR CANCER RESEARCH, THE MAJORITY OF WHICH IS CONDUCTED IN NORTH TEXAS.

THE AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY IS THE LEADING CANCER-FIGHTING ORGANIZATION WITH A VISION TO END CANCER AS WE KNOW IT FOR EVERYONE.

MORE THAN 50 YEARS OF FIGHTING CANCER.

DATE OCTOBER 25. 2025

LOCATION SOUTHFORK RANCH

attendance **3,000**

HONOR WALL	
O HONOREE	\$500
	\$500
HONOREE	\$500
	\$500
TOTAL \$	

BENEFITING



DALLAS CATTLE BARON'S BALL IS THE LARGEST SINGLE-NIGHT FUNDRAISER FOR THE AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY.

> FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT CATTLE BARON'S BALL.





214.443.9222 | CATTLEBARONSDALLAS@CANCER.ORG

3838 OAK LAWN AVENUE | SUITE 820 | DALLAS, TEXAS 75219